
GRAND PRIX RACES GKM TFM

Estado Del Campeonato

Después de la Fecha 1

POS Nombre
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

Total
Dif. 

Anterior
Dif. 

Lider
ago 5 sept 2 sept 30 oct 28 nov 25

PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS

1 Elías Robles 34 34

2 Víctor Delgado 31 31 3 3

3 Víctor J. Moreno 30 30 1 4

4 Erick Moreno 25 25 5 9

4 Mateo López 25 25 0 9

5 Rúben Hernández 25 25 0 9

7 Héctor Cabrera 24 24 1 10

8 Rúben E. Espinoza 23 23 1 11

9 Sebastián Sancen 15 15 8 19

10 Pablo Sancen 14 14 1 20

11 Brayan Pineda 13 13 1 21

11 Alejandro Reyes 13 13 0 21

13 Maximiliano A. Zaragoza 12 12 1 22

14 Alberto Reyes 8 8 4 26

15 Aldo Sámano 6 6 2 28

16 Diego Romero 4 4 2 30

16 Adrián Iglesias 4 4 0 30


